1
Blasting Accessories Catalogue
Version 3
About Us.
What We Do
TIME Limited is a leading Canadian manufacturer and supplier of mining and
industrial equipment, dedicated to delivering innovative solutions and exceptional

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Polyethylene lay flat liner used in wet and
cracked hole conditions. We recommend using
the next size greater than your hole diameter.
Example: for a 4 1/2" hole, you would use an 8"
lay flat.
CARDBOARD CASING
Waxed cardboard casing for safe, efficient
blast holes
CARDBOARD CASING
Waxed cardboard casing for safe, efficient
blast holes
47CSGCB3015010 | 3.015" OD X 0.0900" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW3305010 | 3.305" OD X 0.090" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW4000010 | 3.970" OD X 0.110" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW4255010 | 4.255"OD X 0.120" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW4280010 | 4.28" OD X .110" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW4750010 | 4.750"OD X 0.110" Wall 10'
*Contact us for custom sizes, as well as our Poly
Laminate options
47CSGCBW5240010 | 5.24" OD X 0.11" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW5890010 | 5.890" OD X 0.120" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW6155010 | 6.155" OD X .110" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW6255010 | 6.255"OD X 0.120" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW6500010 | 6.5" OD X 0.11” Wall 10'
47CSGCBW7220010 | 7.220" OD X 0.110" Wall 10'
*Contact us for custom sizes, as well as our Poly
Laminate options
CARDBOARD CASING
Waxed cardboard casing for safe, efficient
blast holes
B L A S T H O L E  L I N E R
HDPE CASING
Durable, flexible HDPE casing for mining
applications. Corrosion-resistant, chemically
inert, and UV-stable, with multiple size and
wall-thickness options for reliable, cost-
effective performance.
8
47CSGCBW7312010 | 7.312" OD X 0.156" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW7313010 | 7.313" OD X 0.110" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW7720010 | 7.72" OD X 0.11" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW800010 | 8.0" OD X 0.11” Wall 10'
47CSGCBW8280010 | 8.280" OD X 0.125" Wall 10'
47CSGCBW900010 | 9.0" OD X 0.11” Wall 10'
*Contact us for custom sizes, as well as our Poly
Laminate options
47CSGH1720010 | 1.720" OD X 0.600" Wall 10'
47CSGH1830010 | 1.830" OD X 0.0600" Wall 10'
47CSGH2000010 | 2.000" OD X 0.1250" Wall 10'
47CSGH2000020 | 2.000" OD X 0.1000" Wall 20'
47CSGH2125010 | 2.125" OD X 0.1300" Wall 10'
*Contact us for custom sizes
HDPE CASING
Durable, flexible HDPE casing for mining
applications. Corrosion-resistant, chemically
inert, and UV-stable, with multiple size and
wall-thickness options for reliable, cost-
effective performance.
47CSGH2375200 | 2.375" OD X 0.1575" Wall 200'
47CSGH2500010 | 2.500" OD X 0.1250" Wall 10'
47CSGH3001000 | 3" SDR11 X 1000"
47CSGH3250016 | 3.25" OD X 0.125" Wall 16'
47CSGH3400010 | 3.400" OD X 0.1500" Wall 10'
*Contact us for custom sizes
HDPE CASING
Durable, flexible HDPE casing for mining
applications. Corrosion-resistant, chemically
inert, and UV-stable, with multiple size and
wall-thickness options for reliable, cost-
effective performance.
47CSGH4500010 | 4.500" OD X 0.0160" Wall 10'
47CSGH4500750 | 4.500" OD X 0.4335" Wall 750'
47CSGH5000010 | 5.000" OD X 0.1600" Wall 10'
47CSGH5300010 | 5.300" OD X 0.2000" Wall 10'
47CSGH5375010 | 5.375" OD X 0.2400" Wall 10'
*Contact us for custom sizes
HDPE CASING
Durable, flexible HDPE casing for mining
applications. Corrosion-resistant, chemically
inert, and UV-stable, with multiple size and
wall-thickness options for reliable, cost-
effective performance.
47CSGH6000010 | 6.000" OD X 0.1800" Wall 10'
47CSGH6490010 | 6.490" OD X 0.2550" Wall 10'
47CSGH8000010 | 8.000" OD X 0.160" Wall 10'
47CSGH8280013 | 8.280" OD X 0.1600" Wall 13'
47CSGH850010 | 8.500" OD X 0.0160" Wall 10'
*Contact us for custom sizes
HDPE CASING
Durable, flexible HDPE casing for mining
applications. Corrosion-resistant, chemically
inert, and UV-stable, with multiple size and
wall-thickness options for reliable, cost-
effective performance.
47CSGH3500010 | 3.500" OD X 0.1400" Wall 10'
47CSGH3750010 | 3.75" X 0.10" Wall 10'
47CSGH3875010 | 3.875" OD X 0.1750" Wall 10'
47CSGH4000010 | 4.000" OD X 0.1600" Wall 10'
47CSGH4000020 | 4.000" OD X 0.1250" Wall 20'
*Contact us for custom sizes
DRILL HOLE MARKER PLUG
Tough, reusable plugs for ½”–18″ drill holes
C O L L A R  P R O T E C T I O N

reach holes.
Maintains emulsion integrity in underground
mining with polymer bristles and a stainless
steel spine. It ensures precise placement
without slumping, boosting blasting efficiency,
and works seamlessly with the MTi GROUP
Rockrivet Connector.
BOOSTER SPIDERS
Ensures accurate primer placement in a range
of hole sizes. Their unique designs offer
flexibility and security for primers in
challenging environments.
47-01-131 150G  2.5"- 4.5" Hole 90/box
11
LOADING BAGS
47-ULB2.5 | 1.5"- 2.5" Hole | 5.25" Long
47-ULB4.5 | 3"- 4.5" Hole | 10.25" Long
47-ULB4.5-235 | 3"- 4.5" Hole | 23.5" Long
Flexible, durable loading bags for faster
underground loading.
“BEST STEM PLUGS I HAVE EVER USED FOR
PRE SPLIT AND THEY ARE WORTH EVERY

gauge. Available in 2 hose lengths and ready
to use out of the box.
HOSE END REPLACEMENT
47-02-024
47-02-022
Weighted Coupling Kit
Hose End Repair Kit
Each
Each
A patented, weighted connector for quick,
inflation of BLASTBALL™ and BLASTBAG
AERO™. It features a ¼” BSP connection for
simple air input. Built for both underground
and open pit use.
20
47-1040-30MKWI | 30 meter
47-1040-60MKWI | 60 meter
47-1040-100KWI | 100 feet
47-1040-120KWI | 120 feet
47-1040-30MK | 30 meter
47-1040-60MK | 60 meter
47-1040-100K |100 feet
47-1040-120K |120 feet
PVC LOAD POLE ASSEMBLY
PVC Load Poles with 1 1/4" tamping end.
L O A D I N G
PVC LOAD POLE ASSEMBLY
PVC Load Poles with 1 1/2" tamping end.
ALUMINUM LOAD POLES
47-LPAC-125X12 | Aluminum 1-1/4" X 12'
Connectable End
47-LPAC-125X6 | Aluminum 1-1/4" 6'
Connectable End
Used for placing and compacting explosives in

poles
TAMPING PLUGS
47-01-307
47-01-308
2"x 4"  Threaded
3" x 4"Threaded
Each
Each
Threaded polyurethane plugs that attach
securely to loading poles, used to compact
stemming material inside the borehole for
better blast control. Available in 2” x 4” and 3”
x 4” sizes.
47-LPPP-78X6 | 7/8" X 6'
47-LPPP-78X8 | 7/8" X 8'
47-LPPP-78X10 | 7/8" X 10'
47-LPPP-78X12 | 7/8" X 12'
47-LPPP-78X14 | 7/8" X 14'
47-LPPP-78X16 | 7/8" X 16'
47-LPPT-78X6-125 | 7/8" X 6'
47-LPPT-78X8-125 | 7/8" X 8'
47-LPPT-78X10-125 | 7/8" X 10'
47-LPPT-78X12-125 | 7/8" X 12'
47-LPPT-78X14-125 | 7/8" X 14'
47-LPPT-78X16-125 | 7/8" X 16'
47-LPPT-78X6-150 | 7/8" X 6'
47-LPPT-78X8-150 | 7/8" X 8'
47-LPPT-78X10-150 | 7/8" X 10'
47-LPPT-78X12-150 | 7/8" X 12'
47-LPPT-78X14-150 | 7/8" X 14'
47-LPPT-78X16-150 | 7/8" X 16'
TAMPING ENDS
The outer diameter of PVC load poles can be
increased by adding a tamping end.
L O A D I N G
22
47-LPTE-78X125 | 78" X 1-1/4"
47-LPTE-78X150 | 78" X 1-1/2"
RETRIEVAL TOOLS
47-01-300
47-01-303
47-01-304

Threaded
Ball Connector
Socket Connector
Each
Each
Each
Each
High-quality, non-sparking ends/adaptors
used to connect  1¼" wooden load poles to
various tools.
DEPTH GAUGE
Built for mining and blasting. Measure
borehole depth accurately. It features a glare-
proof coating, double-sided printing, and
tough fiberglass.
47-DG15M | 15M X 1/4"
47-DG30M | 30M X 1/4"
47-DG50M | 50M X 1/4"
47-DG02518 | 25’ X 1/4"
47-DG05018 | 50’ X 1/4"
47-DG10018 | 100' X 1/4"
47-DG20018 | 200' X 1/4"
47-DG30018 | 300' X 1/4"
ANFO HOSE
221-35LG | 5/8" Inside Diameter | 200 ft. long
221-3534 | 3/4" Inside Diameter | 200 ft. long
221-351 | 1" Inside Diameter | 300 ft. long

10310 | Tensioner Straps | Up to 1 1/2"
(38mm)
S A F E T Y
STEEL BARRIERS
47-16-50 | Drift Fence Gate Steel 4’ Wide
47-16-55 | Drift Fence Panel Steel 4’ Wide
Steel
ALUMINUM BARRIERS
Aluminum
47-16-00 | Drift Fence Gate
47-16-04 | Drift Fence Panel
47-16-05 | Drift Gate Key
BLAST MATS
Best protection against fly rock.
47-BM8X16 | 8’ X 16’
47-BM10X15 | 10’ X 15’
47-BM12X24 | 12’ X 24’
*Contact us for custom sizes and
requirements
L O C K S  /  S T O R A G E
C4 BUCKLE